CLAREAMENTO SEGURO

+:BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO
Whitessence
Arct-Alg
Hyaxel
EvenSkin A3
OTZ 10

Ess. Wonderful

Base Omega Gold

CONC.
1%
1%
5%
3%
1%

0,5%

Qsp
100%



+: BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO
Coffeeskin

OTZ 10
Ascorbosilane C

Esséncia Poesia

Creme nao-Creme

“m
2

CONC.
3%
1%
2%

0,4%

Qsp
100%



POS-PROCEDIMENTO

+: BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO
Hydroxyprolisilane CN
Nutriomega 3,6,7 e 9
Alistin

Pro Barrier Repair (PBR)

BASE SECOND SKIN

CONC
6%
3%
1%
1%

Qsp
100%




DERMATITE ATOPICA
(SEM CORTICOIDE)

+:BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO
Hydroxyprolisilane CN
DSB C

Lipex Canola UB

BASE SECOND SKIN

CONC.

4%
4%
2%

Qsp
100%




CICAPLAST BAUME

COMPOSICAO CONC. :
Hyaxel 5% §:§:
DSB C 2% £
Oligomix 1% § %
Lipex Shea 5% 5 g
Lipex Canola UB 2% E?
LECIGEL 3%
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CODE PURETE

COMPOSICAO CONC.

Matipure 2%

DSB C 2%

Algisium C 3%
ESSENCIA MISTER 0,5%

LECIGEL 1,6%
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FISIOGEL

+:BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO CONC.

Hydroxyprolisilane CN 3%

Pro Brarrier Repair 1%
Qsp

BASE SECOND SKIN 100




+: BIOTEC

COMPOSICAO
Progenitrix
Alistin

OTZ 10
Ascorbosilane C
Densiskin D+

Sculptessence

ESSENCIA WONDERFUL

BASE OMEGA GOLD

CONC.
6%
1%
2%
4%
5%
3%
0,5

Qsp
30g



COMPOSICAO

Over Night Repair
Arct-Alg

Hyaxel
Hydroxyprolisilane
ESSENCIA WONDERFUL
BASE LECIGEL

+:BIOTEC

CONC.

3%
2%
3%
4%
0,5%
2,5%



GOTAS JUVENTUDE
COMPOSICAO CONC.
Progenitrix 5%
Sirhamnose 3%
Ascorbosilane C 4%
ESS. WONDERFUL 0,5%
SERUM LECIGEL 1,8%
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ESCUDO ANTIPOLUICAO
COMPOSICAO CONC.
OTZ 10 1%
PGT 1 2%
GPS Trealose 3%
ESS. FLOR DE AMEIXA 0,%
BASE OMEGA GOLD qsp
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